По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

Count Up: Pulse timing and pulse rate 16 or 32-bit reporting
DISCRETE OUTPUTS*
Output Voltage Range: 10-30 VDC or VDC/AC
Maximum Output Power: Up to .5 A per channel
Short Circuit Protection: Self-reset fuses
Input Isolation: 150 V (16 channel modules only)
Channel Scan Rate: 1 ms
DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
E3 I/O Module Order Guide
Connect. Monitor. Control.
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DI DO AI AO DESCRIPTION
E3-MIX24880-1 24* 8* 8 32 channel combination I/O with 1 isolated input counter
E3-MIX24882-1 24* 8* 8 2 34 channel combination I/O with 2 analog outputs
E3-MIX20884-1 20* 8* 8 4 32 channel combination I/O with 4 analog outputs and 4 isolated input counters
E3-32DI24-1 32 32 discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) including 16 multifunction counters
E3-16DI24-1 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) with counters
E3-16DIAC-1 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (120 VAC nominal; 10-30 VDC) with counters
E3-32DO24-1 32 32 discrete outputs (10-30 VDC) 0.5 Amp each, 8 Amps total
E3-16DO24-1 16 16 individually isolated discrete ouputs (10-30VDC) .5 Amp outputs, 8 Amps total
E3-16DORLY-1 16 16 individually isolated discrete outputs (10-30VDC/VAC relay) .5 Amp outputs, 8 Amps total
E3-32AI20M-1 32 32 analog inputs (4-20 mA) with 16-bit accuracy
E3-32AI10V-1 32 32 analog inputs (0-10VDC)
E3-16AI20M-1 16 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA)
E3-8AO20M-1 8 8 analog outputs (4-20 mA)
E3-16AI-8AO-1 16 8 24 channel combination, 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA) and 8 analog outputs (4-20 mA)
E3-16ISOTC-1 16TC 16 individually isolated analog inputs (thermocouple and +/- 250 mV) with J, K, E, R, T, C, N, S
E3-16ISO20M-1 16 16 individually isolated analog inputs (4-20 mA)
E3-10RTD-1 10RTD 10 analog inputs (100 Ohm platinum RTD), range is -200 to 850°C
* Shared DI/DO combination ports. See manual for more information.
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132